Statement of Expenditures

Name of Committee:
Period:

Date Paid

12/22105
12122106
12122105
12/22/05

Friends of Alcohot, Drug Addiction and Mental Health Services Board (ADAMH)

December 9, 2005 through June 30, 2006

Check
To Whom Paid Purpose Amount Number
Amanda McEowen 1467 Runaway Bay Drive, Apt. 1C, Golumbus, Ohio 43204 Campaign Materials $ 3351 1148
Maryhaven Nulritional Services 1791 Alum Creek Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43207 Food - Meetings $ 853.00 120
Janice W. Cathey, 1781 Alum Creek Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43207 Campaign Supplies $ 65.38 121
Amy Taylor 6417 Shanagan Street Dublin, Ohio 43016 Campaign Materials 3 164 85 122

$1.116.74



